
H.—l9b.

1916.
NEW ZEALAND

EXPEDITIONARY FORCE.
RETURN SHOWING NUMBER OF MEN REGISTERED IN EACH MILITARY DISTRICT, AND

NUMBER PASSED AND GONE INTO CAMP.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated the Ist June, 1916.
Ordered, " That there be laid before this House a return showing the number of men that havo enlisted in the

different provincial districts in the Dominion, and the number that have been passed by the different dootors and
gone into camp."—(Mr. Okey.)

Number of Men that have registered in the different Military Districts in the
Dominion, amd the Numbers that have been passed by the different Doctors and
that have gone into Camp from the Outbreak of War to the 20th June, 1916.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given ; printing (750 copies), 12s. 6(1.

By Authority : Maroits F. Marks, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9l6.
Price 3d.]

Military Distriot. Numbors
registered.

Numbers
passed by Doctors.

Numbers
sent into Camp.

Auckland
Wellington ...

Canterbury ...

)tago

23,191
28,875
23,450
14,808

16,914
22,672
13,179
10,608

15,996
21,159
12,346
9,682

Totals ... 90,324 63,373 59,183


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

