1916. NEW ZEALAND.

EXPEDITIONARY FORCE.

RETURN SHOWING NUMBER OF MEN REGISTERED IN EACH MILITARY DISTRICT, AND NUMBER PASSED AND GONE INTO CAMP.

Return to an Order of the House of Representatives dated the 1st June, 1916.

Ordered, "That there be laid before this House a return showing the number of men that have enlisted in the different provincial districts in the Dominion, and the number that have been passed by the different doctors and gone into camp."—(Mr. Okey.)

Number of Men that have registered in the different Military Districts in the Dominion, amd the Numbers that have been passed by the different Doctors and that have gone into Camp from the Outbreak of War to the 20th June, 1916.

Military District.					Numbers registered.	Numbers passed by Doctors.	Numbers sent into Camp.
Auckland Wellington	•••	• • •	• • •		23,191 28,875	16,914 22,672	15,996 21,159
Canterbury					23,450	13,179	12,346
Otago	•••	•••	•••		14,808	10,608	9,682
	Totals				90,324	63,373	59,183

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (750 copies), 12s. 6d.

By Authority: Marcus F. Marks, Government Printer, Wellington.—1916.

 $Price\ 3d.$